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Women / XB / 10 Years &
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Dauben427
Olympiad Festus

9.600 8.850 9.5009.100 37.050
1 6 3T 2T 1 

1 

Victoria Hom336
Oly Mid Rivers

8.950 9.200 9.5009.250 36.900
7 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Halle Arbeitman426
Olympiad Festus

9.150 9.050 9.4509.100 36.750
3T 4 4T 4 3 

3 

Caitlyn Ng339
Oly Mid Rivers

8.750 9.350 9.6508.700 36.450
9T 2 8T 1 4 

4 

Mikail Kuntz337
Oly Mid Rivers

9.000 9.450 8.8009.150 36.400
5T 1 2 10T 5 

5 

Sophia Schweiss436
Olympiad Festus

9.150 8.800 9.4008.650 36.000
4T 7 10T 5T 6 

6 

Claire Drury428
Olympiad Festus

9.250 8.500 9.4008.650 35.800
2 10 11T 6T 7 

7 

Aubrey Haas116
Flipside Gymnastics

8.650 8.650 8.9009.100 35.300
11 8 5T 8T 8 

8 

Vivienne Rose473
Concordia

9.000 8.600 8.5509.000 35.150
6T 9 6T 13T 9 

9 

Evelyn Toland466
Concordia

8.900 9.000 8.8008.350 35.050
8 5 14 11T 10 

10 

Alexis Davies335
Oly Mid Rivers

8.750 8.100 8.9009.000 34.750
10T 12T 7T 9T 11 

11 

Khushi Patel194
GT Gymnastics

8.300 8.200 8.9508.700 34.150
15 11 9T 7 12 

12 

Corinne Johnson470
Concordia

8.400 7.900 8.7508.500 33.550
14 14 12T 12 13 

13 

Emily Mouser459
Concordia

8.500 7.800 8.5508.500 33.350
12T 15 13T 14T 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Donovan468
Concordia

8.500 8.100 8.2508.250 33.100
13T 13T 15 15 15 

15 
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